AWB FEE 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.120 1610.00 193.200 0.00 710.010

Export Documentation 136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

4,031.20 0.00 14,814.66

Total Amount in USD: 4,031.20

Total Amount in AED: 14,814.66

USD Four Thousand Thirty One And Twenty Cents Only

AED Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen And Sixty Six Fils Only